
Company 

EXPO PACK MÉXICO 2021 June 8– 11, Expo Santa Fe, Mexico City 

BOOK YOUR HOTEL TODAY BY VISITING expopackmexico.com.mx 
Or email this completed form to rfernandez@olemx.com 
For further information, please contact: MEX +(52 55) 8880-1636 / USA + (217) 208-4272 x 101 

HOTEL BOOKING FORM 

Street 

City State Country 

Zip Code 

Telephone 

E-mail 

Contact name for reservation details 

Contact Information: 

Number: 

Expiration date 

Cardholder Signature 

Type of credit card: 

Credit Card Guarantee: 

☐ Exhibitor     ☐ Attendee     ☐ PMMI Member 

IMPORTANT: Your confirmation will be sent via email within 
48 hours. In case the hotel of your choice does not have 
availability or is sold out we will confirm a similar category 
hotel with the closest rate available.  
 

CHANGES & CANCELLATIONS: All changes and cancellations 
must be made in writing (email) to OLE Travel by May 4, 2021.  
in order to receive a refund. Do not contact the hotels directly; 
all cancellations or changes must be made directly with 
Ole.  We will not be held responsible for changes or  
cancellations made directly with hotels. After May 4, 2021, 
the hotel will charge a penalty equivalent to the room rate 
plus taxes for all nights reduced or cancelled.  
 

No-Shows will be charged a penalty equivalent to the entire 
reservation based on the nightly room rate plus taxes. 
 

Official Housing: OLE TRAVEL  
www.travel.olemx.com    
Rafael Fernandez -  rfernandez@olemx.com 
Telephone: MEX +52 55 8880-1636  
                      USA + (217) 208-4272 x 101 

Security Code 

Room  
1 

Hotel Name EXPO PACK RATE 
plus  16% tax  + 3.5% lodging fee  

DISTANCE TO  
THE SHOW 

Please select, with a number, your hotel choices in order of preference (3 options). 
CATEGORY 

__       Hilton Santa Fe 

__       The Westin Santa Fe 

__       JW Marriot Santa Fe 

__       Double Tree Santa Fe 

__       Hilton Garden Inn Santa Fe 

__       Novotel Santa Fe 

__       Sheraton Santa Fe 

__       Camino Real Santa Fe 

__       Holiday Inn Santa Fe 

__       Holiday Inn Express Santa Fe 

__       AC by Marriott Santa Fe 

__       City Express Santa Fe 

__       Comfort Inn Santa Fe                     

 

5 Stars 

5 Stars 

5 Stars 

Business Class 

Business Class 

4 Stars 

5 Stars 

5 Stars 

4 Stars 

Business Class 

Business Class 

Business Class 

4 Stars  

 

800 mts 

500 mts 

800 mts 

200 mts 

200 mts 

800 mts 

1.7 km 

1.3 km 

1.5 km 

1.5 km 

2.1.5 km 

2.5 km 

2.0 Km 

 

INCLUDES 

Wifi  

Wifi 

WiFi & Breakfast 

WiFi 

WiFi 

WiFi 

WiFi 

WIFi 

WiFi 

WiFi & Breakfast 

WiFi & Breakfast 

WiFi & Breakfast 

Wifi 

 Reservations will be processed on a first come, first-served basis. If requested hotels are unavailable, we will offer other options.  
Rates based in US Dollars (USD) or Mexican Pesos(MXN), based on single (s) or double (d) occupancy European Plan (no meals included). Rates plus  16% tax  + 3.5% lodging fee. And only include tips 
where mentioned above. Prices listed will be based on the exchange rate of the at the time of transaction. Services will be charged in Mexican Pesos. Your Credit Card statement will reflect the 
exchange rate at the time of transaction. Therefore prices listed could vary.  

Please provide the names of all guests who will be staying in each room, as well as the arrival and departure dates. 

Guest 1 name: 

Share with: 

Arrival date: 

Departure date: 

☐ Single 
☐ Double 1 bed 
☐ Double 2 beds 

Room  
2 

Guest 2 name: 

Share with: 

Arrival date: 

Departure date: 

☐ Single 
☐ Double 1 bed 
☐ Double 2 beds 

Booking Details: 

All hotels listed are located In the Santa Fe district. 

Headquarter Hotel HQ 
$184 USD s/d 

$169 USD s/d 

$ 182 s/194 USD d 

$159 USD s/d              

 $149 USD  

 $ 1. 800 MXN 

 $ 155 USD 

$ 150 USD  

$, 1,650 MXN  

$1,540 MXN  

$ 119  USD/ $ 128  USD dbl  

$ 1,380 s MXN/ $1,500 MXN d  

$ 1.400 MXN 

mailto:rfernandez@olemx.com
mailto:rfernandez@olemx.com

