

BOOK YOUR HOTEL TODAY BY VISITING expopackmexico.com.mx

Or email this completed form to rfernandez@olemx.com

For further information, please contact: MEX +(52 55) 8880-1636 / USA + (217) 208-4272 x 101

HOTEL BOOKING FORM

All hotels listed are located In the Santa Fe district.

Please select, with a number, your hotel choices in order of preference (3 options). DISTANCE TO								
Hotel Name		EXPO PACK RATE	CATEGORY	INCLUDES	THE SHOW			
шо	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	plus 16% tax + 3.5% lodging fee			TITE STICK			
пц	Headquarter Hotel Hilton Santa Fe	\$184 USD s/d	5 Stars	Wifi	800 mts			
_	The Westin Santa Fe	\$169 USD s/d	5 Stars	Wifi	500 mts			
_	JW Marriot Santa Fe	\$ 182 s/194 USD d	5 Stars	WiFi & Breakfast	800 mts			
_	Double Tree Santa Fe	\$159 USD s/d	Business Class	WiFi	200 mts			
	Hilton Garden Inn Santa Fe	\$149 USD	Business Class	WiFi	200 mts			
	Novotel Santa Fe	\$ 1. 800 MXN	4 Stars	WiFi	800 mts			
	Sheraton Santa Fe	\$ 155 USD	5 Stars	WiFi	1.7 km			
	Camino Real Santa Fe	\$ 150 USD	5 Stars	WIFi	1.3 km			
	Holiday Inn Santa Fe	\$, 1,650 MXN	4 Stars	WiFi	1.5 km			
	Holiday Inn Express Santa Fe	\$1,540 MXN	Business Class	WiFi & Breakfast	1.5 km			
	AC by Marriott Santa Fe	\$ 119 USD/ \$ 128 USD dbl	Business Class	WiFi & Breakfast	2.1.5 km			
	City Express Santa Fe	\$ 1,380 s MXN/ \$1,500 MXN	d Business Class	WiFi & Breakfast	2.5 km			
_	Comfort Inn Santa Fe	\$ 1.400 MXN	4 Stars	Wifi	2.0 Km			
Reservations will be processed on a first come, first-served basis, if requested hotels are unavailable, we will offer other options.								

Reservations will be processed on a first come, first-served basis. If requested hotels are unavailable, we will offer other options.

Rates based in US Dollars (USD) or Mexican Pesos(MXN), based on single (s) or double (d) occupancy European Plan (no meals included). Rates plus 16% tax + 3.5% lodging fee. And only include tips where mentioned above. Prices listed will be based on the exchange rate of the at the time of transaction. Services will be charged in Mexican Pesos. Your Credit Card statement will reflect the exchange rate at the time of transaction. Therefore prices listed could vary.

Booking Details:

Expiration date

Cardholder

Please provide the names of all guests who will be staying in each room, as well as the arrival and departure dates.

Security Code

Signature

· icasc	provide the ne	annes or an gae	.505 11110 11111 0	c staying in	cacii i ooiii, as v	ven as the arrival and acpa	rture dutes.	
Room 1	Guest 1 name: Share with:				☐ Single ☐ Double 1 bed ☐ Double 2 beds	Arrival date: Departure date:		
Room 2	Guest 2 name: Share with:				☐ Single ☐ Double 1 bed ☐ Double 2 beds	Arrival date: Departure date:		
Contact Information: Contact name for reservation details						IMPORTANT: Your confirmation will be sent via email within 48 hours. In case the hotel of your choice does not have availability or is sold out we will confirm a similar category hotel with the closest rate available.		
Company						CHANGES & CANCELLATION	ONS: All changes and cancellations	
Street City State			Zip Code Country		must be made in writing (email) to OLE Travel by May 4, 2021. in order to receive a refund. Do not contact the hotels directly all cancellations or changes must be made directly with			
Telephone E-mail						Ole. We will not be held responsible for changes or cancellations made directly with hotels. After May 4, 2021 the hotel will charge a penalty equivalent to the room rate		
E man			☐ Exhibitor [☐ Attendee	☐ PMMI Member	plus taxes for all nights rec	7 -	
Credit Type of cre	Card Guaran	tee:	MasterCard			9	d a penalty equivalent to the entirenightly room rate plus taxes.	
wumner.	1 1 1 1			1 1 1	1 1			

Olé Travel Official Housing: OLE TRAVEL www.travel.olemx.com

Rafael Fernandez - <u>rfernandez@olemx.com</u>
7
Telephone: MEX +52 55 8880-1636

USA + (217) 208-4272 x 101